
SALES • SERVICE
PARTS • RENTAL

Cleveland
8155 Roll & Hold Pkwy
Macedonia, OH 44056

330-468-4900

I N D U S T R I A L  E Q U I P M E N T

NARROW AISLE

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

Electric
3,000-4,000

$239

$717

$2,150

FLOOR CLEANING

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

Walk Behind Scrubber

$106

$445

$1,245

Rider Scrubber

$275

$950

$2,708

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

Mid-Size Sweeper

$272

$960

$2,736

Large Sweeper

$340

$1,200

$3,420

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

High Capacity Rider Sweeper Scrubber

$340

$1,200

$3,420

AERIAL EQUIPMENT

Height

Day

Week

Month

19’ - 20’

$90

$228

$498

26’

$110

$263

$575

32’

$148

$405

$715

Scissor Lifts

Height

Day

Week

Month

30’

$200

$540

$1,800

45’

$270

$720

$2,250

60’

$420

$930

$3,260

Electric Boomlifts (500 lbs. Capacity)

Capacity

Day

Week

Month

6,000

$261

$783

$2,350

3,500

$200

$600

$1,800

10,000

$444

$1,333

$4,000

Telehandlers (22’ - 53’ height)

Day

Week

Month

Skid Steer
260

$200

$600

$1,550

Mini Excavator
8029

$190

$570

$1,500

Backhoe
3CX14

$300

$900

$2,350

Day

Week

Month

407

$505

$1,515

$3,500

409

$505

$1,515

$3,500

427

$1,004

$2,350

$5,500

Wheel Loaders

BURNS RENTAL
SOLUTIONS

WWW.BURNSLIFT.COMWWW.BURNSLIFT.COM WWW.BURNSJCB.COM

I N D U S T R I A L  E Q U I P M E N T

I N D U S T R I A L  E Q U I P M E N T

JCB 
CONSTRUCTION 

EQUIPMENT

Our transportation fleet provides drop-off 
and pick-up at your facility, in some cases 

we can provide same-day delivery!

Areas We Serve:
Cleveland • Akron • Canton

Youngstown • Lorain • Mansfield
Mentor  • Massillon • Medina • Wooster

Alliance • Ashland • Painesville
Ashtabula • New Philadelphia



WWW.BURNSLIFT.COM
I N D U S T R I A L  E Q U I P M E N T

PNEUMATIC FORKLIFT

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

4,000

$135

$473

$1,347

5,000

$142

$497

$1,416

6,000

$158

$553

$1,576

7,000

$170

$595

$1,696

PNUEMATIC 
LARGE CAPACITY

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

8,000

$186

$651

$1,855

10,000

$201

$704

$2,005

11,000

$216

$756

$2,155

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

12,000

$232

$812

$2,314

15,500

$337

$1,180

$3,362

16,500

$458

$1,603

$3,970

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

25,000

-

$1,698

$4,700

36,000

-

$2,426

$5,500

65,000

-

$4,245

$11,550

CUSHION FORKLIFT

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

4,000

$126

$441

$1,257

5,000

$133

$466

$1,327

6,000

$148

$518

$1,476

REACH TRUCK

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

3,000
(single)

$133

$466

$1,327

4,000
(single)

$144

$504

$1,436

3,000
(double)

$144

$504

$1,436

WALKIE
UNITS

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

Walkie
4,500

$64

$224

$638

Walkie/Rider
6,000

$75

$263

$748

Walkie/Stacker
3,000

$81

$284

$808

AC 3-WHEEL ELECTRIC

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

3,000

$133

$466

$1,327

4,000

$144

$504

$1,436

STAND-UP RIDER

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

3,000

$133

$466

$1,327

4,000

$144

$504

$1,436

AC PNEUMATIC ELECTRIC

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

6,000

$169

$592

$1,686

ORDER PICKER

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

3,000

$133

$466

$1,327

CUSHION 
LARGE CAPACITY

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

8,000

$174

$609

$1,736

10,000

$188

$658

$1,875

12,000

$218

$763

$2,175

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

15,500

$318

$1,113

$3,172

20,000

$456

$1,596

$4,549

30,000

$693

$2,500

$4,700

AC CUSHION ELECTRIC

Capacity (lbs.)

Day

Week

Month

5,000

$157

$550

$1,566

6,000

$169

$592

$1,686

8,000

$182

$637

$1,815

10,000

$196

$686

$1,955

THE MOST TRUSTED SOURCE FOR INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT RENTALS

• All pricing is list price
• Multiple rental truck discounts available
• Discounted long term rental options available
• Discounts available for repeat / service customers


